LA Unscripted | February 15th, 2023

https://silosolo.com/931252

Summary

The transcript discusses the Funko Hollywood store, which is a 40,000 square feet experiential retail store that sells collectible bobblehead toys from various popular franchises. The store has themed sections for Marvel, Harry Potter, DC, Disney, and more. Customers can create custom bobblehead toys at the 'pop yourself' area. Snoop Dogg has opened his own Funko store called the Funko Dog House Experience in Inglewood, near SOFI Stadium. Snoop Dogg is a Funko collector himself and has a line of Funko toys. He also sells dog-friendly ice cream called Ice Cream Pups, which is vegan and made with coconut milk. The transcript also mentions Sugar Lab, a specialty confections brand in Los Angeles that creates unique candies, savory hors d'oeuvres, and drink drops using edible glitter made from Mica.

Silo sample questions

- What is Funko Hollywood and what does it sell?
- What can customers do at the 'pop yourself' area of Funko Hollywood?
- What is Snoop Dogg's involvement with Funko?
- What is Ice Cream Pups and who created it?
- What is Sugar Lab and what products do they make?

Topics

Funko Hollywood store
Snoop Dogg's Funko store in Inglewood
Funko bobblehead toys
Custom bobblehead toys
Ice Cream Pups by Snoop Dogg
Sugar Lab specialty confections

Key Takeaways

- Funko Hollywood is a 40,000 square feet experiential retail store that sells collectible bobblehead toys.
 - The store has themed sections for Marvel, Harry Potter, DC, Disney, and more.
 - Customers can create their own custom bobblehead toys at the 'pop yourself' area.
- Snoop Dogg has opened his own Funko store called the Funko Dog House Experience in Inglewood, near SOFI Stadium.
 - Snoop Dogg is a Funko collector himself and has a line of Funko toys.

Click here for the full transcript

Click here for the source